
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Glass  Carafe Bottle 

 175ml  500ml  

Wine on Tap - Garganega, Ponte Pietra ‘13 5.5 15.0  19.5 

Grecanico, Pieno Sud, Sicily ‘12 6.0 17.0 24.0 

Verdicchio dei Castelli de Jesi, Marche ’12 6.5 18.5 27.0 

Pinot Grigio ‘Dolomitti’, Veneto ‘13 7.0 19.5 29.0 

Sauvignon Blanc, Ca’ di Alte, Veneto ‘12 7.5 21.0 31.0 

Chardonnay, Stimson, Washington ‘12 8.5 23.0 34.0 

Gavi di Gavi, ‘La Meirana, Broglia ‘13 9.0 25.0 37.0 

All of the above prices are inclusive of VAT  There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill, vintages may vary. 

 Glass Carafe Bottle 

 125ml 500ml 

Prosecco, Treviso, Luna Brut NV  7.0 26.0 36.0 

Collet, Brut NV  9.5  47.0 

Bellavista, Franciacorta, Brut NV   65.0 

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Labe, Brut NV   80.0 

Ruinart Rose, Brut NV   90.0 

 

Wine on Tap – Corvina, Ponte Pietra ‘13 5.5 15.0 19.5 

Primitivo, Visconti, Puglia ‘13 6.0 17.0 24.0 

Barbera, Generazione, Piemonte ‘12 6.5 18.5  27.0   

Merlot ‘Dolomiti’ Veneto ‘12 7.0 19.5 29.0 

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Il Faggio ‘12 7.5 21.0 31.0 

Negroamaro, Riserva, Salice, Puglia ‘11 8.0 22.5 33.0 

Chianti Superiore, Cristina, Tuscany‘11 9.0 25.0 37.0 

 

Negroamaro, Pieno Sud, Puglia ‘12 5.5 15.5 22.0 

Pinot Grigio Rosato Mannara, Sicily ‘12  6.5 18.5 27.0 

St Roch Les Vignes, Provence ‘12 7.5 21.0 31.0 

White on Tap – Garganega, Ponte Pietra, Veneto ’12   19.5  

Grillo, Palma Nera, Sicily ‘12   21.0  

Grecanico, Pieno Sud, Sicily ‘12   24.0 

Falanghina, Rocca del Dragone, Campania ‘11    25.0  

Verdicchio, Vignamato, Marche ’12   27.0 

Orvieto Classico, Campo Grande, Umbria ‘13   28.0 

Pinot Grigio, ‘Dolomiti’, Terre del Noce, Veneto ‘13   29.0 

Sauvignon Blanc, Ca’ di Alte, Veneto ‘12   31.0 

Vermentino, Cantina Mesa, Sardinia ’12   32.0 

Chardonnay, Stimson, Washington ‘12   34.0 

Gavi di Gavi, La Meirana, Broglia, Piemonte ‘13    37.0 

Pinot Gris, Chateau Ste Michelle, Washington ’12                   39.0 

Riesling ‘Kung Fu Girl’ Charles Smith, Washington ‘13   45.0 

Soave Classico ‘La Rocca’, Pieropan, Veneto ‘10   60.0 

 

Red on Tap, Corvina, Ponte Pietra, Veneto ‘13 19.5 

Sangiovese, Pieno Sud, Sicily ‘13  22.0  

Primitivo, Visconti, Puglia ’13 24.0 

Nero d'Avola, Borgo Selene Sicyly ’13 25.0 

Barbera, Ricossa Terza Generazione, Piemonte ‘12 27.0 

Merlot ’Dolomiti’, Torre del Noce, Veneto’12 29.0 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Mezzacorona, Trentino ‘12 30.0 

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Il Faggio, Abruzzo ‘12 31.0  

Negroamaro Riserva, Salice Salentino, Puglia ’10 33.0 

Aglianico del Vulture, Pipoli, Basilicata ‘12 35.0 

Chianti Superiore, Santa Cristina, Tuscany ‘11  37.0 

Pinot Noir, Cycles Gladiator, California ‘11 42.0 

Amarone della Valpolicella, Alpha Zeta, Veneto ‘10 60.0 

‘Edizione’ Cinque Autoctoni, Farnese ’11 65.0 

Brunello di Montalcino, Pian delle Vigne, Tuscany ’08 85.0 

Aperol Twist – Aperol, Limoncello, pink grapefruit, elderflower  7.5 

Godfather Sours – Woodford Reserve, amaretto, lemon, egg white  7.5 

Grey Goose Le Fizz – Grey Goose, lime, elderflower cordial, soda  7.5 

Negroni – Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Martini Rosso   7.5 

Cherry Blossom –Spiced rum, black cherries, lemon, bitters  7.5 

Tommy’s Margarita – Gran Centenario, lime, agave nectar  7.5 

Watermelon Martini – Bombay Sapphire, apricot liquor, watermelon 7.5 

Summer Breeze – 42 Below, lemon, prosecco, strawberry, cucumber  7.5 

 


